Manurewa High School
2022

Customer Name:

NZ|J

WEARING IS BELIEVING

UNIFORMS

Phone Number:

Email Address:

Student Name:

UNIFORM ITEMS

Junior S/S Polo Black W Logo
Sizes: K10-K16, S-5XL

Senior S/S Blouse White W Logo
Sizes: 4-32

Senior S/S Shirt White W Logo
Sizes: XS-7XI

Mid Length Skirt Black W Logo
Sizes: 6-32

Ankle Length Skirt Black W Logo
Sizes: 6-32

Short Black W Logo
Sizes: 67cm-132cm

Trouser Black W Logo
Sizes: 67cm-132cm

Senior Blazer Black W Logo
Sizes: Girls 6-32, Boys 87cm-132cm

Senior Tie Green

Cardigan W Logo
Sizes: XS-5XL

Jersey Forest Green W Logo
Sizes: K12-K16, S-5XL

Softshell Jacket Green/Black

W Logo
Sizes: 2XS-5XL

Microfleece Jacket Black W Logo
Sizes: Boys: K12-K14 & S-5XL | Girls: 8-22

Waterproof Jacket Black W Logo
Sizes: S-5XL

Winter Jacket Black W Logo
Sizes: S-5XL

PE Tee House Colours W Logo
Sizes: K12-K14, XS-5XL

PE Shorts Black W Logo
Sizes: K12-K14, XS-7XL

PRICE
incl GST

S35

$45

$45

$55

$65

S50

S60

$135
$35

$95

$95

$92

S68

S55

$105

$38

$28



Manurewa High School
2022

Customer Name:

NZ|J

WEARING IS BELIEVING

UNIFORMS

Phone Number:

Email Address:

Student Name:

ACCESSORIES

PRICE
incl GST

Bucket Hat Black W Logo
Sizes M/L, L/XL

Scarf Black W Logo
Cap Black W Logo
Beanie Black W Logo

Ankle Socks Black 3pk
Sizes: 4-6, 7-9, 9-11

Leather School Shoes Black

Roman Sandals
Hair Accessories

School Bags

Name Labels

$20

$28
$20
$15

S22

From $135

From $49.95
From $6.99

From $49.95

S4 Each

PAYMENT OPTIONS: NZ Uniforms accepts Cash, Eftpos, Credit Cards (2% surcharge), WINZ and Charitable Trust payments. We also offer finance
through ZIP & have a ‘Uniform Club’ which is a great way to save for your school uniform purchases — ask us for more details.

STORE: Unit 5, 20 Lambie Drive Manukau, 2104
Email: manukau@nzuniforms.com
PHONE: (09) 950 6747

STORES HOURS: Weekdays 9AM-5PM, Saturday 9AM-4PM & CLOSED Sunday.
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