Manurewa High School 2022



Customer Name:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
Student Name:	

UNIFORM ITEMS	PRICE incl GST
Junior S/S Polo Black W Logo Sizes: K10-K16, S-5XL	\$35
Senior S/S Blouse White W Logo Sizes: 4-32	\$45
Senior S/S Shirt White W Logo Sizes: XS-7XI	\$45
Mid Length Skirt Black W Logo Sizes: 6-32	\$55
Ankle Length Skirt Black W Logo Sizes: 6-32	\$65
Short Black W Logo Sizes: 67cm-132cm	\$50
Trouser Black W Logo Sizes: 67cm-132cm	\$60
Senior Blazer Black W Logo Sizes: Girls 6-32, Boys 87cm-132cm	\$135
Senior Tie Green	\$35
Cardigan W Logo Sizes: XS-5XL	\$95
Jersey Forest Green W Logo Sizes: K12-K16, S-5XL	\$95
Softshell Jacket Green/Black W Logo Sizes: 2XS-5XL	\$92
Microfleece Jacket Black W Logo Sizes: Boys: K12-K14 & S-5XL Girls: 8-22	\$68
Waterproof Jacket Black W Logo Sizes: S-5XL	\$55
Winter Jacket Black W Logo Sizes: S-5XL	\$105
PE Tee <i>House Colours</i> W Logo Sizes: K12-K14, XS-5XL	\$38
PE Shorts Black W Logo Sizes: K12-K14, XS-7XL	\$28

Manurewa High School 2022



Customer Name:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
Student Name:	

ACCESSORIES	PRICE incl GST
Bucket Hat Black W Logo Sizes M/L, L/XL	\$20
Scarf Black W Logo	\$28
Cap Black W Logo	\$20
Beanie Black W Logo	\$15
Ankle Socks Black 3pk Sizes: 4-6, 7-9, 9-11	\$22
Leather School Shoes Black	From \$135
Roman Sandals	From \$49.95
Hair Accessories	From \$6.99
School Bags	From \$49.95
Name Labels	\$4 Each

PAYMENT OPTIONS: NZ Uniforms accepts Cash, Eftpos, Credit Cards (2% surcharge), WINZ and Charitable Trust payments. We also offer finance through ZIP & have a 'Uniform Club' which is a great way to save for your school uniform purchases – ask us for more details.

STORE: Unit 5, 20 Lambie Drive Manukau, 2104 Email: manukau@nzuniforms.com PHONE: (09) 950 6747 STORES HOURS: Weekdays 9AM-5PM, Saturday 9AM-4PM & CLOSED Sunday.

